

## **International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)**

### www.ijsr.net

efer Friends & Earn Rewards!

Kotak Masuk

Editor IJSR <submit@ijsr.net>

kepada saya

**IJSR Logo** 

International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net

ISSN (Online): 2319-7064

Refer Friends & Earn Rewards!

Dear Suparmin, Nurliah, Sharif Husni,

Do remember to Register your Email address at this link https://www.ijsr.net/signup.php

Why to Register?

Refer Friends & Earn Rewards!

**Download Article PDFs** 

View Your Article Download History

View Your Previous Publications with us.

View Latest Articles of Your Interest.

View Latest Articles from Your Specialization Area.

Refer Friends & Earn Rewards Program!

Your Friend will receive 10 % discount on the payable fee (Excluding Transaction Charges)

Per \*Successful Referral, You will earn 10 % of the amount what your Referral Pays\* for the publication.

You may withdraw the Reward Earnings via Publication with us or via Paypal / Payumoney.

Minimum withdraw threshold limit is Rs 2000 INR or \$ 100 USD

You cannot use your own Referral Code for your own publication.

Successful Referral Earnings will be added to your account only after the Referral is verifed and Referred article is published.

You may Login to our Members Section at this link https://www.ijsr.net/signin.php

If you have any queries or doubts, then please feel free to contact us at editor.ijsrnet@gmail.com With Warm Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net

# **International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)**

www.ijsr.net

Congratulations, Your article is downloaded "78" times so far!

Dear Author,

First of all we request you to Subscribe and Share our Official Youtube Channel and Turn On the Bell Notification.

One of our Journal Reader has requested you for e-Presentation of your article titled "Distribution Patterns and Household Food Security Fishermen in the Village Sengkol" published in Volume 6 Issue 4, April 2017 Edition of International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR).

Your article link is https://www.ijsr.net/search\_index\_results\_paperid.php?id=ART20172797

On submission of e-Presentation, You will receive e-Presentation Certificate for your valuable contribution.

There is No Deadline, There is No Fee, it is all your wish to contribute or not.

How to Make e-Presentation?

Easiest way is using MS Powerpoint Software, click following link to Learn How to Create e-Presentation with Microsoft Powerpoint You are requested to check below mentioned e-Presentations submitted by our Authors.

https://youtu.be/8\_JZUxPfuiI

https://youtu.be/4cEIDQyNF7Y

https://youtu.be/A54OeSADyOU

To know complete details about e-Presentation, Click This Link.

**IJSR.NET Youtube Channel** 

To stop receiving these e-Presentation Requests, please Click Here

Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net

#### Telegram Channel

Disclaimer: This e-mail and attachments are confidential and may be privileged and protected from discovery or disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, dissemination or use of this e-mail or any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and erase all copies of the message and its attachments. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender(s) and may not necessarily reflect the views of the International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR).

### e-Presentation Request ART20172797



Editor IJSR <editor@ijsr.net> 20.26 (2 jam yang lalu)

kepada saya

Terjemahkan pesan

Nonaktifkan untuk: Inggris



### **International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)**

#### www.ijsr.net

Congratulations! Your article has been downloaded 18 times!

Dear Author,

One of our Journal Reader has requested you for e-Presentation of your article published with International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR) at <u>This Link</u>.

On submission of e-Presentation, You will receive **e-Presentation Certificate** for your valuable contribution.

There is No Deadline, There is No Fee, it is all your wish to contribute or not. You are requested to check out e-Presentations submitted by our Authors at this Link

To know more about e-Presentation, <u>Click here for Further details</u>.

We request you to **Subscribe**, **Share** our Official Youtube Channel and **Turn On Bell Notification**.



To stop receiving these e-Presentation Requests, please Click Here

Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

### www.ijsr.net



Disclaimer: This e-mail and attachments are confidential and may be privileged and protected from discovery or disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, dissemination or use of this e-mail or any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and erase all copies of the message and its attachments. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender(s) and may not necessarily reflect the views of the International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR).

